Item

Name

Q.ty

[N

GVR.20.2

GVR.20.3

M.21x44

R.5.5CH

SAE.20141825.2

SAE.20141825.3

SAE.20141825.4

SAE.20141825.5

O |0 I N[ | B W N

SAM.2020.1

=
o

V.TCE5x25

Wk |k INRPR[RP[W R |R|R
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DESIGNED FROM REVIEW

GENERAL TOLERANCE

UNI- 150 2768
CLASSEf

DESCRIPTION

CA.SAM.202520

FPS Automation A
27/05/2024 0,166kg
CA.SAM.202520




